Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Moorey - (806245) - Trident Swimming Club of East De - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.71
1:14.59
1:16.22

1:17.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.71
1:14.59
1:17.73

1:16.22

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

408
333
312
294

WA Pts

408
333
294

312

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

09/04/17
19/06/16
12/04/15
25/10/15

Date

09/04/17
19/06/16
25/10/15

12/04/15

Meet

City of Wells Open Meet
Torfaen Dolphins LC Open Meet 2016
City of Wells Open Meet

Frome Autumn Open Meet

Meet
City of Wells Open Meet
Torfaen Dolphins LC Open Meet 2016
Frome Autumn Open Meet

City of Wells Open Meet

Millfield
Bristol
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
Bristol
Millfield

Millfield

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bridport Bar 3
Bridport Bar 3
Bridport Bar 3
Bridport Bar 3

Club Swam Under Level

Bridport Bar 3
Bridport Bar 3
Bridport Bar 3
Bridport Bar 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



