## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Alexandra Moorey - (806245) - Trident Swimming Club of East De - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.71	408	F	09/04/17	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	Bridport Bar	3
1:14.59	333	F	19/06/16	Torfaen Dolphins LC Open Meet 2016	Bristol	Bridport Bar	3
1:16.22	312	F	12/04/15	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	Bridport Bar	3
1:17.73	294	F	25/10/15	Frome Autumn Open Meet	Millfield	Bridport Bar	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.71	408	F	09/04/17	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	Bridport Bar	3
1:14.59	333	F	19/06/16	Torfaen Dolphins LC Open Meet 2016	Bristol	Bridport Bar	3
1:17.73	294	F	25/10/15	Frome Autumn Open Meet	Millfield	Bridport Bar	3
1:16.22	312	F	12/04/15	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	Bridport Bar	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS